Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

RX 9365.734
RiLineX anti-slip guard

State: 23/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>POWEID|5‘I'IIN.ITIII>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIISTIIIIG“I’IE>>SOF‘I‘W&SEII\II3€$>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en
https://www.rittal.com/com-en

RX 9365.734 - RiLineX anti-slip guard for component

adaptors

RiLineX anti-slip guard for component adaptor support rails, width 45 mm. Fits 60 mm busbar
systems. Recommended with a vertically assembled basic system or complete board.

Features

Model No.

Material

Colour

To fit Model No.

Dimensions

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

Product description

Approvals

Explanations

© Rittal 2026

RX 9365.734

Polyamide (PA 6)
Fire protection corresponding to UL 94

RAL 9005

9360.710
9360.720
9360.730
9365.724

Width: 45 mm
8 pc(s).

0.04 kg

0.042 kg
39269097
EC002498

RiLineX anti-slip guard for component adaptor support rails, width
45 mm. Fits 60 mm busbar systems. Recommended with a
vertically assembled basic system or complete board.

Declaration of conformity



