

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



RX 9365.734

RiLineX anti-slip guard

State: 23/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



RX 9365.734 - RiLineX anti-slip guard for component adaptors

RiLineX anti-slip guard for component adaptor support rails, width 45 mm. Fits 60 mm busbar systems. Recommended with a vertically assembled basic system or complete board.

Features

Model No.	RX 9365.734
Material	Polyamide (PA 6) Fire protection corresponding to UL 94
Colour	RAL 9005
To fit Model No.	9360.710 9360.720 9360.730 9365.724
Dimensions	Width: 45 mm
Packs of	8 pc(s).
Net weight	0.04 kg
Gross weight	0.042 kg
Customs tariff number	39269097
ETIM 9	EC002498
Product description	RiLineX anti-slip guard for component adaptor support rails, width 45 mm. Fits 60 mm busbar systems. Recommended with a vertically assembled basic system or complete board.

Approvals

Explanations

Declaration of conformity